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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00

+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00

+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 b Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 10.00

1 a Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 10.00

1 Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 b Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00

1 c Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00

1 a Stucki Patrick (2005) 10.00
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 b Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Schären Morice (2006) 9.75

1 a Gempeler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Herren Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 a Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 b Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 c Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

1 Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.75
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Strahm Markus (2005) 9.00

1 a Grossen Reto (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00

1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
- Grossen Reto (2005) 9.00

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Blaser Jeremy (2005) 8.75
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 a Galli Micha (2006) 8.75
- Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75

1 b Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

1 a Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

1 b Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Blaser Jeremy (2005) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Bircher Louis (2005) 8.75

1 Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75
- Galli Micha (2006) 8.75

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 8.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

1 a Oester Levi (2006) 8.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

1 c Tschan Roman (2006) 8.75
o Maillat Luc (2006) 8.75

2 Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Brawand Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
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1 Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50

1 Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

1 a Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 b Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 b Rösch Noah (2005) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Schären Morice (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
o Gempeler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

1 a Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 c Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

1 d Wampfler Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50

1 a Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Zaugg Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bürki Janik (2008) 10.00

+ Haas Laurin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Dietrich Hannes (2008) 10.00

+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Bossard Aramis (2008) 10.00

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 10.00
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00
+ Isler Andres (2007) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 a Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00
+ Sager Roman (2007) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Streit Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 b Ammann Dominic (2007) 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75
+ Streit Joah (2008) 9.75

1 a Hadorn Marc (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 b Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Stucki Nick (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
- Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.00

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.75

1 Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.75
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 a Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75
- Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75

1 b Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.75

1 a Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 a Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 b Bossard Aramis (2008) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Hadorn Marc (2007) 8.50

1 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 c Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 c Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Haas Laurin (2008) 8.50
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
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1 Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 a Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 b Hüsler Levin (2008) 8.50
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 c Isler Andres (2007) 8.50
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Künzi David (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Sager Roman (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 b Streit Joah (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50

1 c Streit Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 d Stucki Nick (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00

+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Küng Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Kehrli Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00
+ Schären Julian (2009) 10.00

1 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

1 Schmutz Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Thöni Marc (2009) 10.00

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75

1 a Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.75

1 b Locher Damian (2010) 8.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 Küng Marco (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Schären Julian (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 a Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Thöni Marc (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00

 
1 Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00

+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

+ Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00

1 a Isch David (2003) 10.00
+ Künzi Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00

1 Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

1 a Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 10.00

1 a Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

1 b Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Walthert Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 c Stalder Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Steiner Mario (2003) 10.00

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00
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2 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.75
+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

1 Jakob David (2003) 9.75
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75
+ Walther Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Gerber Ramon (2003) 9.75

1 Berger Jan (2004) 9.00
- Zürcher Nico (2004) 9.00

1 Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.00

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.00
- Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00

1 Zürcher Nico (2004) 9.00
- Berger Jan (2004) 9.00

2 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75
- Müller Dani (2003) 8.75

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75
- Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75
- Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75

1 a Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.75
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75

1 b Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75

1 c Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 a Müller Dani (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75

1 b Rossier André (2003) 8.75
- Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.75

1 c Stucki Craig (2003) 8.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 d Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.75
- Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Stucki Craig (2003) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
- Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75

1 b Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.50
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

1 a Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.50

1 b Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 c Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 a Gerber Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Künzi Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Mario (2003) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 b Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 8.50
o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50


